Polk TPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2022/23 - FY 2026/2027

SR 25 (US 27) FROM CR 630A TO PRESIDENTS DRIVE

4192433 SIS
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Project Description: ADD LANES &
RECONSTRUCT

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

From: CR 630A

To: PRESIDENTS DRIVE

Length: 4.92

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING,
RIGHT OF WAY, RAILROAD & UTILITIES,
CONSTRUCTION, ENVIRONMENTAL

Phase Fund Code

ROW  BNIR
RRU ACNP
RRU BNIR
RRU LF

ENV ACFP

Prior Year Cost: 13,814,785Future Year Cost: 76,035,579Total Project Cost:

4-8

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027
3,382,907 0 0 0 0
500,000 O 0 0 0
2,500,000 0 0 0 0
100,000 0 0 0 0
0 20,000 50,000 O 0

6,482,907 20,000 50,000

Total
3,382,907
500,000
2,500,000
100,000
70,000
6,552,907

100,785,170 LRTP: Pg




