## SR 25 (US 27) FROM CR 630A TO PRESIDENTS DRIVE 4192433 SIS



Project Description: ADD LANES &

**RECONSTRUCT** 

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

From: CR 630A

To: PRESIDENTS DRIVE

**Length:** 4.92

**Phase Group:** PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, RIGHT OF WAY, RAILROAD & UTILITIES, CONSTRUCTION, ENVIRONMENTAL

Phase	Fund Code	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	Total
ROW	BNIR	3,382,907	0	0	0	0	3,382,907
RRU	ACNP	500,000	0	0	0	0	500,000
RRU	BNIR	2,500,000	0	0	0	0	2,500,000
RRU	LF	100,000	0	0	0	0	100,000
ENV	ACFP	0	20,000	50,000	0	0	70,000
		6,482,907	20,000	50,000			6,552,907

Prior Year Cost: 13,814,785Future Year Cost: 76,035,579Total Project Cost: 100,785,170 LRTP: Pg 4-8